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CENTRE NATIONAL DE TIR SPORTIE

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

Nolic.

Série

Poste. Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

(175) HP - R5 Car. 10 m coucheé Potence (SH2) - Mixte

82589476
03169422
82601677
82432420
82487365
82830005
82884381
03173115
82744246
82576082
03317802
82662485
82542063
03346276
03178435
82732356
82438180
82463140
82551495
02861462
82756208
03398933
82910925
82492301
03260128
82894657
03336055
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57
71
49
43
21
69
59
39
23
29
55
47
37
35
33
53
65
19
25
45
61
73
41
31
51
27
63

BARBE Marie
BAROZZI Christian
BERNARD Alain
BERTHIER Séverine
BEVE Justine
BLAGOJEVIC Milovan
BRET Sébastien
BRUCKERT Stéphane
DEMANGEON Stéphane
DOUSSAINT Lydie
DUCHESNE Sébastien
DUPETIT Laurent
DUPONT Maxence
FAGNON Vincent
GAMIN Pierre-Vincent
GEFFROTIN Xavier
GRILLOT Bruno
GUILLAUME-SAGE Pierre
KERRENEUR Dylan
KUHN Michel
LESPARRE Rudy

LIOT Kévin
NIEDERHOFFER Daniel
QUITTET Alain
RAMBERT Christophe
RIGHETTI Clément
RIVIERE Alain

S1 Seniors 1 27

53
57
79
69
62
06
71
71
26
86
59
47
37
02
59
81
89
25
62
67
75
54
90
90
62
57
37

S.T. LAVALLOISE

S.T.S. DIEUZE

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
TIREURS SUISSES LYON
A.L. D'ARQUES

T.S. ANTIBES

STE TIR. MACONNAIS
STEP CHALON/SAONE
T.S. BEAUMONTOIS

T.S. RIGAUDAIS

U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ
ASS TONNEINQUAISE TC
A.S. MONTS TIR

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
U.T. VILLENEUVE ASCQ
C.T. MONTAGNE NOIRE
PATRIOTE SENONAISE
S.T. BESANCON

A.L. D'ARQUES

A.S.O.R. ERSTEIN

CSINI

A.L. NEUVES MAISONS
S.T. LAMIOTTE

S.T. LAMIOTTE

T.S. LONGUENESSE

CT LA LIGNE DE MIRE
A.S. MONTS TIR



